
Union Landesmeisterschaft 2013 LP Mannschaft 28.09.2013 18:27

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Union Eberstalzell 1095

(5) Schmidt, Andreas 95 91 96 97 379

(5) Danzer, Martin 85 87 92 95 359

(4) Scherndl, Christian 91 90 87 89 357

2 Union Braunau 1073

(2) Berger, Georg 92 92 89 94 367

(1) Angerer, Rudolf 92 88 94 89 363

(3) Kronberger, Kurt 84 85 87 87 343

3 Union Lichtenberg 1 1067

(3) Haslinger, Klaus 95 89 90 90 364

(5) Baumgartner, Margarete 85 91 89 89 354

(8) Baumgartner, Karl-Heinz 82 88 89 90 349

4 Union Naarn 1051

(5) Paireder, Eduard 92 88 89 92 361

(4) Luftensteiner, Christine 87 83 87 93 350

(2) Kampter, Wolfgang 83 90 82 85 340

5 Union Schlierbach 1032

(1) Grassner, Petra 92 86 85 86 349

(4) Spitzbart, Friedrich 83 89 84 87 343

(3) Klutsch, Wilhelm 79 86 89 86 340

6 Union Neukirchen 987

(10) Bauböck, Franz 89 87 84 82 342

(9) Priewasser, Georg 81 88 76 80 325

(1) Windhager, Hermann 76 82 81 81 320

7 Union Lichtenberg 2 952

(2) Steinkleibl, Iris 91 88 89 89 357

(4) Haslinger, Fritz 70 76 80 72 298

(1) Litschmann, Alois 72 75 81 69 297

8 Union Waldhausen 720

(8) Undeutsch, Johann 92 89 90 91 362

(6) Brandstätter, Franz 88 91 93 86 358

Union Landesmeisterschaft 2013 LP Männer 28.09.2013 18:04

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (5) Schmidt, Andreas Union Eberstalzell 95 91 96 97 92 91 562

2 (3) Haslinger, Klaus Union Lichtenberg 95 89 90 90 92 87 543

3 (4) Scherndl, Christian Union Eberstalzell 91 90 87 89 86 90 533

4 (2) Kampter, Wolfgang Union Naarn 83 90 82 85 83 92 515

5 (1) Windhager, Hermann Union Neukirchen 76 82 81 81 72 84 476



Union Landesmeisterschaft 2013 LP Damenklasse 28.09.2013 16:42

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (2) Steinkleibl, Iris Union Lichtenberg 91 88 89 89 357

2 (3) Gadringer, Christina Union Hochburg/Ach 92 87 84 92 355

3 (5) Baumgartner, Margarete Union Lichtenberg 85 91 89 89 354

4 (4) Luftensteiner, Christine Union Naarn 87 83 87 93 350

5 (1) Grassner, Petra Union Schlierbach 92 86 85 86 349

Union Landesmeisterschaft 2013 LP Senioren 1 28.09.2013 18:14

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (1) Angerer, Rudolf Union SG Braunau 92 88 94 89 363

2 (8) Undeutsch, Johann Union Waldhausen 92 89 90 91 362

3 (5) Danzer, Martin Union Eberstalzell 85 87 92 95 359

4 (6) Brandstätter, Franz Union Waldhausen 88 91 93 86 358

5 (2) Eisenführer, Valentin Union Gilgenberg 87 89 90 82 348

6 (4) Spitzbart, Friedrich Union Schlierbach 83 89 84 87 343

7 (3) Atteneder, Anton Union Naarn 90 86 88 79 343

8 (10) Bauböck, Franz Union Neukirchen 89 87 84 82 342

9 (11) Staller, Josef Union Gilgenberg 84 86 83 84 337

10 (9) Priewasser, Georg Union Neukirchen 81 88 76 80 325

Union Landesmeisterschaft 2013 LP Senioren 2 28.09.2013 17:59

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (2) Berger, Georg Union SG Braunau 92 92 89 94 367

2 (5) Paireder, Eduard Union Naarn 92 88 89 92 361

3 (6) Obert, Stefan Union Schlierbach 85 84 87 92 348

4 (3) Kronberger, Kurt Union SG Braunau 84 85 87 87 343

5 (4) Haslinger, Fritz Union Lichtenberg 70 76 80 72 298

6 (1) Litschmann, Alois Union Lichtenberg 72 75 81 69 297

Union Landesmeisterschaft 2013 LP Senioren 3 28.09.2013 18:18

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total

1 (1) Baumgartner , Karl-Heinz Union Lichtenberg 82 88 89 259

2 (3) Klutsch, Wilhelm Union Schlierbach 79 86 89 254

3 (2) Riepert, Horst Union Baumgartenberg 68 68 66 202


